


S TA RT E R S

Boletus croquettes...........................……......................
“Puchero”croquettes.................................................. 
Mixed croquettes...........................................................
Fried eggplants with honey.........….......................
Prawns pill pill.............................................…………….....
Prawns in blankets ...................................…................
Potatoes bravas..............................................................
Cured cheese..................................................................
Iberian ham..........................................................…........
Salmorejo with garnishes...............……….………......

S A L A D S

Sunset Salad............................................………......................
Tricolor (mozzarella, tomato and avocado)....…
Goat cheese with caramelized apple………………..
Cesar salad................….................................................………..
Dressed tomato..................................................................
Dressed tomato with tuna...........................................
Vegetable Poke....................................................…............
Salmon Poke...............……….................................................
Tuna Poke.............................……………...................................

6,50
6,50
6,50
8,50
15,50
8,50
6,50
8,00
19,00
7,50

13,50
9,50
12,00
11,00
8,00
11,50
10,50
13,90
13,90



E S P

PAS TAS

Spaghetti Bolognese......…......................................
Spaghetti carbonara................................................
Spaghetti pil-pil..............................………...................
Salmon and spinach tagliatelle..............……...
Helixes with pesto and burrata.....................…

9,50
9,50
12,50
12,50
15,00

CHEF'S SUGGESTIONS

Goat cheese toast with pepper jam....…......
Broken eggs with Iberian ham.......................
Truffled scrambled eggs........….........................
Cheek in sauce..............…......................................…..
Iberian pork shoulder with potatoes and
Padrón peppers…………………………………………………
Meatballs in almond sauce................……………..
Salmorejo with burrata .....................................…
Tuna tartare…….............................................................
Salmon tartar with avocado...................…….....

5,50
10,50
8,50
16,50

18,50
13,50
15,00
18,50
18,00



E X T R A  S I D E  DI S H E S
Rice..............................................................…………….......….
Grilled Vegetables................................................…....
French fries......................................................................
Mixed salad..............................................................……..

1,5

3,00
3,50
3,00
3,00

Grilled chicken breast..................……………..............
Milanese Sunset style.....................................…...... 
Beef burger..........................………………………….............
(lettuce, tomato, onion and cheese)
Sunset Angus Burger (200gr)
(lettuce, tomato, onion, egg, cheese and bacon)……………………….
Grilled beef skirt steak with potatoes and
padrón peppers…………………………………………………..
Grilled beef tenderloin (250gr)………………………
Grilled entrecote (350gr)........…………….................
Grilled pork tenderloin.....................……………….....

11,00
12,50
9,00

14,50

23,50
26,50
24,50
14,50

M E AT S

Grilled sea bass..................................……......................
Grilled Salmon.........................................……................ 
Grilled tuna...............................................................…….
Kings Prawns in curry.................................…….......
Fried squid rings..........................................................
Grilled Octopus .............................................................

F I S H

16,50
17,00
17,00
16,50
18,00
22,00

OUR SAUCES

Pepper, mushrooms or aioli



D E S S E RT S

Brownie with ice cream.................................................
Lemon sorbet with cava.................................................
Baked Cheesecake...........................................……............
Vanilla, strawberry or hazelnut ice cream..........
White chocolate french toast with hazelnut
ice cream...................................................................................
Banana bread with vanilla ice cream....…..............
Lemon pie.................................................................................

6,00
6,00
6,50
6,00

7,50
6,00
6,50

Bread and butter 1.50 per person

If you have any type of allergy or intolerance,
please inform our waiter or waitress. 



W H I T E  W I N E  
Arca de Noe.  D.O. Rioja. Viura
Per Amor. Verdejo
Canfo. Sauvignon Blanc
Primi. Chardonnay
Bulería (Arcos de la Frontera)
Sauvignon Blanc, ECO
Troupe. Albariño D.O. Rías Baixas
Sangría Blanca

RED WINE

Arca de Noe. D.O. Rioja. Crianza
Amaeva. 9 Meses D.O. Ribera
Viña Valoria. D.O. Rioja. Reserva
Gonzalo de Berceo.D.O. Rioja Reserva
Bulería. (Arcos de la Frontera)
Syrah ECO. 
Arroyo. D.O. Ribera. Crianza
Arroyo. D.O. Ribera. Reserva
Monjardín. Pinot Noir
Tinto de verano 
Sangría 

3,80
3,80
4,20

5,00

3,80
4,20

3,50
5,00

ROSE WINE

Arca de Noe. D.O. Rioja
Gris Blanc. D.O. Pays Doc
 

3,80

Glass            Bottle 

15,00
22,00

15,00
15,50
17,00
22,00

21,00
24,00
18,00

15,00
18,00
28,00
32,00

20,00
24,00
38,00
20,00

18,00

SPARKLING 

Benjamín
Cava Vinya San Manel Brut
Champagne Moet & Chandon
Sangría de Cava 

4,00

5,80

6,00
18,00
70,00
20,00



S O F T  D R I N K S  

Agua
Agua con gas
Pepsi, Pepsi max, seven up, kas
naranja, kas limón, Lipton, aquarade
Tónica, tónica zero 
Bottle Juices  
Fresh orange juice 

BEERS

Sidra Magner (0,5 L)
Copa Heineken/Águila
Copa Cruzcampo 
Pinta Heineken/Águila
Pinta Cruzcampo
Heineken 0,0
Águila tostada 0,0
Corona
Alhambra 1925

3,00
3,20

2,70
3,20
2,70
4,50

7,00
3,20
2,90
5,00
4,80
3,50
3,80
4,00
4,00

APPETIZERS 

Malibú 
Disarono
Frangelico
Licor 43
Ricard
Pacharán, lionchello,...
Aperol o A. Spritz  

5,00
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50

Single      Combined 

6,50
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
7,50



GINEBRA

Larios
Puerto de Indias
Rives
Tanqueray
Beefeater
Bull Dog
Hendriks
VODKA

Absolut
Vodka premium

7,00
8,00
7,00
8,00
7,00
10,50
10,50

7,00
12,00

RON

Cacique
Brugal
Barceló
Bacardí

7,00
8,00
8,00
8,00

WISHKY

Ballantines
Jameson
JB
Jack Daniels
DYC
El Boicoy 12+1

7,00
5,50
5,50
7,00
5,50
10,00

Single      Combined

8,50
8,00
8,00
8,50
7,00
11,50

Chupitos
Chupitos premium 

Ask our staff about the cocktail 

2,50
4,00

BRANDY

Imperial
Dios Baco
Imperial X.O
Luis Enrique Gran Reserva
El Boicoy 12+1

4,00
7,50
14,00
16,00
10,00


